3 FOR 13 FOR 1
56 - 65 - 76    /   59 - 68 - 8256 - 65 - 76    /   59 - 68 - 82
Ph
ot
o:
 P
W
A

38 15,0” 304  7,0 - 7,8  38  7,0 - 7,8
40 15,8” 330  7,8  40  7,8 - 8,6
42 16,5” 349   7,0 42  8,6
44 17,3” 368   7,0 - 7,4 48  8,6
46 18,1” 387   7,8 - 8,5 46   7,8 - 8,6
48 18,9” 405   8,5 - 9,5 48   7,8 - 9,5
50 19,7” 425   9,5 50   8,6 - 9,5
52* 20,5” 443    52   9,0<
*=Deep TuttleBox Finbase
56 - 65 - 7656 - 65 - 76
PRO EDITION
FOR  S,  M,  L  -  RIDERS
SLALOM - VISLALOM - VI
Code Boardname Length Width Vol. W.(+/- 6%) Fin Fin Sail Recomm.
  cm / ft. cm / inch Liters kg / lbs  Box  Race / ideal
JB0SL56P Slalom-VI 56 PRO 235 / 7’9” 56 / 22,0” 81 t.b.c. TB no fin 4,7-6,2
JB0SL65P Slalom-VI 65 PRO 235 / 7’9” 65 / 25,6” 101 t.b.c. TB no fin 6,2-7,8
JB0SL76P Slalom-VI 76 PRO 235 / 7’9” 76 / 29,9” 121 t.b.c. DTB no fin 7,0-9,5
Technology Pro Edition in Carbon Wood Technology
Finish Super Limited Silver Finish
 Board comes with: 4 foot straps with screws, screwdriver, TuttleBox-Screws, JP sticker set, accessory bag
    TB = Tuttle Box; DTB = Deep Tuttle Box
59 - 68 - 8259 - 68 - 82
FOR  XL,  XXL,  XXXL -  RIDERS
PRO EDITION
SLALOM - VISLALOM - VI
Code Boardname Length Width Vol. W.(+/- 6%) Fin Fin Sail Recomm.
  cm / ft. cm / inch Liters kg / lbs  Box  Race / ideal
JB0SL59P Slalom-VI 59 PRO 235 / 7’9” 59 / 23,2” 92 t.b.c. TB no fin 5,5-7,0
JB0SL68P Slalom-VI 68 PRO 235 / 7’9” 68 / 26,8” 112 t.b.c. TB no fin 7,0-8,6
JB0SL82P Slalom-VI 82 PRO 235 / 7’9” 82 / 32,3” 132 t.b.c. DTB no fin 7,8-9,5 (10)
Technology Pro Edition in Carbon Wood Technology
Finish Super Limited Silver Finish
 Board comes with: 4 foot straps with screws, screwdriver, TuttleBox-Screws, JP sticker set, accessory bag
    TB = Tuttle Box; DTB = Deep Tuttle Box